STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
Open Barrels

Rider
Kristi Cole
Charlie Maass
Lynn Hinds
Kathy Thornton
Juju Dugas
Kathy Thornton
Savannah Farmer
Lindsey Reed
Lacey Aubihl
Lisa Nicholas
Charyl Poche
Glenda Pearce
Stacey Spacek
Lindsey Reed
Avery Wallace
Avery Wallace
Addison Sengbusch
Hardi Herrding
Jane Swantner
Glenda Wood
Nealie Hargrave
Callie Kohlenberg
Bailey Knepper
Hunter Hook
Kristi Cole
Reagan Ahrendt
Payten Wendt
Holly Christian
Stevi Erickson
Payent Wendt
Janet Lehman
Jordyn Manuel
Rose Sparks
Ali Rodriguez
Jennifer Hojnacki
Glenda Wood
Savannah Farmer
Glenda Wood
Libby Wampler
Ryleigh Hook

Horse
SO Tres Mojitos
Phoenixonthecimarron
Hollywoodsfinalfame
French Flit Royal

TF Frenchmans Burner

French Flit Deb
RDealTaFame
Twinkle Pop
Hashtag Blessed
Two Stars Collided
RW Woods Hot Rod
Skidboot

Rocket

Hottest Mission
Lucky

EZ Stylish Pepto
Metalic Replay
Sevens

Dash Of Cocoa

San Te Anna Traffic
Doc

Louie

Loki

Perks Six Moons

JF Mercedes
Skeezix Playgirl
Dinero

PJ

Eddy

Chickee

Peace Love and Fame
Moon

Nancy Ann

Marilyn M Mereda
Woodnt Bug Leo
Lady Jay Sequin
Teskey

Houston

Pepper

MRC Big Heatwave

Time
15.618
15.698
15.741
15.756
15.795
15.834
15.969
15.970
15.986
15.996
16.083
16.091
16.117
16.156
16.188
16.241
16.383
16.431
16.447
16.453
16.454
16.463
16.506
16.549
16.551
16.593
16.602
16.622
16.641
16.657
16.721
16.734
16.761
16.772
16.810
16.825
16.909
16.911
16.923
16.948

Division
1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$270.00
$162.00
$108.00

$270.00
$162.00
$108.00

$270.00
$162.00
$108.00



Cassady Christian
Sheila Fowler
Rhonda Welch
Kellie Vozar
Gamila Aranda
Carina Morris
Ann Johnson
Carli Pesl

Renee Wagner
Ann Johnson
Jennifer Hojnacki
Rachelle Conner
Kena Davies
Debra Rodriguez
Shelby Ellis

Jo Sheffield

Lisa Moore
Kristen Wiggins
Stefanie Campbell
Audrey Costa
Kacie Campbell
Amanda Randazzo
Caitlin Pesl
Carolyn Barosh
Brooke Alford
Jordyan Manuel
Amy Pierce
Debra Rodriguez
Audrey Fononet
Aubri Siros
Aubri Siros
Lacey Aubihl
Mary Wright
Nealie Hargrave
Katie Drake
Jeremy Hassell
Kathleen Coburn
Ali Rodriguez
Kortnee Solomon
Kathryn Pesl
Carrie Davies
Pepper Turner
Chantel Baker
Amy Pierce
Abigail Coroiescu

BOON

Phoebe

Hershey

Koda

Belle

VF Wheely A Prize
Get R Done Otoole
Widow

Famous Dash Ta Fame
JF Toast To Jody
Doc

Fallon

PFF Flit to Smash
Duel Jet Fuel

Riot

Kat

Watch Me Flion
Gallos Early Annie
Sugarfoot

Costa

Milo

One Speedy Eagle
Handy

Vegas

Strekin Dinero
Ebby

Stink Bug
Margarita

Leila

Trixie

JB

Peace Love and Lions
Cashin In the Perks
Howie

Vegas Traffic
Tater

Dotty Dot

Charmin Hayday
Tiny

Brown

Ruby Red Special
Rare Dreamer
Quick Pistol Playing
Pepto Handsome
Pilot

16.955
17.002
17.040
17.073
17.113
17.138
17.195
17.199
17.250
17.266
17.316
17.355
17.394
17.484
17.546
17.816
17.819
17.900
17.911
17.912
17.966
17.986
18.535
18.567
19.102
19.810
19.826
20.499
22.875
23.325
26.818
915.959
916.126
916.155
916.243
916.353
916.638
916.819
916.828
916.948
917.139
917.420
917.521
917.526
918.080
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w

$270.00
$162.00
$108.00

$270.00
$162.00
$108.00



Emily Cupit
TinaWebb
Skyelar Dolezal
Charlie Maass
London Gladney

Buddy

Ricky

Twinkle Pop
Gypsy Hayday
Scar

918.565
919.224
923.578
999.999
999.999



STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
PeeWee Barrels

Rider
Shelby Barden
Macie Martin
Lilly Lagudi
Rylan Bruce
Hinley Els
Savannah Rodriguez

Logan Sengbusch

Ava Bonds

McKinley Cole

Harley Rivera

Riley Collins

Mariela Mattheessen
Harley Rivera

Horse
Bailey
Remington
Holly
Rose
Paige
Lefty

Wind up my Mercedes

Skip
Sadie
Cowboy
Cherry
Caramelo
Drifter

Time Division

18.665
20.252
21.644
23.278
23.345
25.558

26.054

29.324
31.111
35.367
35.593
38.836
58.125

1

R R R R

Prize
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$10.00
S 6.00



STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
Youth Barrels

Rider
Juju Dugas
Savannah Farmer
Avery Wallace
Avery Wallace
Addison Sengbusch
Hardi Herrding
Nealie Hargrave
Callie Kohlenberg
Hunter Hook
Reagan Ahrendt
Jordyn Manuel
Ali Rodriguez
Skyler Smerek
Savannah Farmer
Ryleigh Hook
Shyloh Smerek
Gamila Aranda
Carli Pesl
Stefanie Campbell
Kacie Campbell
Payton Reed
Caitlin Pesl
Brooke Alford
Cassidy Christian
Jordyan Manuel
Lucy Pike
Addison Miller
Emma Odoms
Nealie Hargrave
Ali Rodriguez
Kathryn Pesl
Abigail Coroiescu
Channing Poche
Emily Cupit
Avery McDermott
Skyelar Dolezal
Paisley Bruce
Rose Hazen
London Gladney

Horse

TF Frenchmans Burner

RDealTaFame
Lucky

EZ Stylish Pepto
Metalic Replay
Sevens

Doc

Louie

Perks Six Moons
Skeezix Playgirl
Moon

Marilyn M Mereda
RW Wood's Ray Jay
Teskey

MRC Big Heatwave
Sugar

Belle

Widow
Sugarfoot

Milo

Woody

Handy

Strekin Dinero
Stitch

Ebby

Dolly

Chica

Lefty

Howie

Charmin Hayday
Brown

Pilot

Jackie

Buddy

Sis

Twinkle Pop
sunny

Tranny

Scar

Time
15.795
15.969
16.188
16.241
16.383
16.431
16.454
16.463
16.549
16.593
16.734
16.772
16.795
16.909
16.948
16.991
17.113
17.199
17.911
17.966
17.992
18.535
19.102
19.654
19.810
19.975
21.897
22.186

916.155
916.819
916.948
918.080
918.396
918.565
920.161
923.578
999.999
999.999
999.999

Division
1

1
1
1

N NNN

w w w w

Prize
$88.00
$66.00
$44.00
$22.00

$88.00
$66.00
$44.00
$22.00

$88.00
$66.00
$44.00
$22.00



STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
35 & Over Barrels

Rider
Lindsey Reed
Glenda Pearce
Lindsey Reed
Jane Swantner
Glenda Wood
Janet Lehman
Rose Sparks
Glenda Wood
Glenda Wood
Ann Johnson
Renee Wagner
Ann Johnson
Kena Davies
Debra Rodriguez
Jo Sheffield
Lisa Moore
Amber Seiler
Jennifer Collins
Carolyn Barosh
Brandy Martin
Carmen Vasquez
Amy Pierce
Mary Wright
Kathleen Coburn
Carrie Davies
Amy Pierce
Tina Webb
Crystal L Evans

Horse
Twinkle Pop
Skidboot
Hottest Mission
Dash Of Cocoa
San Te Anna Traffic
Peace Love and Fame
Nancy Ann
Lady Jay Sequin
Houston
Get R Done Otoole
Famous Dash Ta Fame
JF Toast To Jody
PFF Flit to Smash
Duel Jet Fuel
Kat
Watch Me Flion
Nebraska
Cherry
Vegas
Blazing Ziya
Digger
Stink Bug
Cashin In the Perks
Dotty Dot
Ruby Red Special
Pepto Handsome
Ricky
Ima Colonels Foxydoc

Time
15.970
16.091
16.156
16.447
16.453
16.721
16.761
16.825
16.911
17.195
17.250
17.266
17.394
17.484
17.816
17.819
18.061
18.226
18.567
18.644
19.293
19.826

916.126
916.638
917.139
917.526
919.224
921.949

Division
1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

$80.00
$48.00
$32.00



STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
Novice Barrels

Rider
Kristi Cole
Lynn Hinds
Lindsey Reed
Lacey Aubihl
Jane Swantner
Kristi Cole
Stevi Erickson
Jennifer Hojnacki
Glenda Wood
Glenda Wood
Renee Wagner
Kena Davies
Shelby Ellis
Jo Sheffield
Lisa Moore
Cali Gavet
Jennifer Collins
Kassie Scardino
Jaelyn Mattheessen
Brandy Martin
Pat Crandall
Carmen Vasquez
Debra Rodriguez
Abigail Coroiescu
Emily Cupit

Horse
SO Tres Mojitos
Hollywoodsfinalfame
Twinkle Pop
Hashtag Blessed
Dash Of Cocoa
JF Mercedes
Eddy
Woodnt Bug Leo
Lady Jay Sequin
Houston
Famous Dash Ta Fame
PFF Flit to Smash
Riot
Kat
Watch Me Flion
Myah
Cherry
Dream Drug
Rosie
Blazing Ziya
Ben
Digger
Margarita
Pilot
Buddy

Time
15.618
15.741
15.970
15.986
16.447
16.551
16.641
16.810
16.825
16.911
17.250
17.394
17.546
17.816
17.819
17.868
18.226
18.258
18.514
18.644
18.910
19.293
20.499

918.080
918.565

Division
1
1
1

N

w

Prize
$71.00
$43.00
$28.00

$71.00
$43.00
$28.00

$71.00
$43.00
$28.00



STBRA Results

Snook, TX 7-23-23

Open Poles

Rider

Ramise Moore
Hardi Herring

Jaelyn Mattheessen

Avery Wallace
Kaylee Wentzel
Shelby Ellis
Glenda Wood
Juju Dugas
Amy Pierce
Glenda Wood
Faith Terry
Amy Pierce
Charyl Poche
Gamila Aranda
Lindsey Reed
Jordyn Manuel
Brooke Alford
Jordan Manuel
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu

Horse
Whiskey
Smarty
Lucky
Lucky
Tuffy
Riot
Lady Jay Sequin
TF Frenchmans Burner
Stink Bug
Houston
Mr JB #118
Pepto Handsome
RW Woods Hot Rod
Belle
Twinkle Pop
Ally
Strekin Dinero
Ebby
Buddy
Pilot

Time
20.163
21.362
21.524
21.693
21.795
22.526
23.071
23.134
23.573
24.282

922.016
922.701
922.725
922.858
923.879
925.651
926.028
926.244
926.912
999.999

Division
1

2
2
2

w w

Prize
$140.00
$ 70.00
S 42.00
S 28.00

$ 70.00
$ 42.00
$ 28.00



STBRA Results

Snook, TX 7-23-23

Youth Poles

Rider

Ramise Moore
Hardi Herring

Jaelyn Mattheessen

Avery Wallace
Juju Dugas
Skyler Smerek
Shyloh Smerek
Faith Terry
Skyler Smerek
Gamila Aranda
Channing Poche
Jordyn Manuel
Brooke Alford
Jordan Manuel
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu

Horse
Whiskey
Smarty
Lucky
Lucky
TF Frenchmans Burner
Lady Jay Sequin
Sugar
Mr JB #118
RW Wood's Ray Jay
Belle
Jackie
Ally
Strekin Dinero
Ebby
Buddy
Pilot

Time
20.163
21.362
21.524
21.693
23.134
23.475
25.716

922.016
922.702
922.858
924.527
925.651
926.028
926.244
926.912
999.999

Division
1

w w W NN

Prize
$91.00
$46.00
$27.00
$18.00
$46.00
$27.00
$18.00



STBRA Results
Snook, TX 7-23-23
Novice Poles

Rider
Avery Wallace
Shelby Ellis
Glenda Wood
Juju Dugas
Jaelyn Mattheessen
Glenda Wood
Jennifer Hojnacki
Terri Hodges
Amy Pierce
Lindsey Reed
Brooke Alford
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu
Kassie Scardino

Horse
Lucky
Riot
Lady Jay Sequin
TF Frenchmans Burner
Rosie
Houston
Woodnt Bug Leo
Armani
Pepto Handsome
Twinkle Pop
Strekin Dinero
Buddy
Pilot
Dream Drug

Time
21.693
22.526
23.071
23.134
23.518
24.282
24.996
26.194

922.701
923.879
926.028
926.912
999.999
999.999

Division
1

1
2
2

w

Prize
$47.00
$32.00
$47.00
$32.00

$47.00
$32.00



